HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 24,958.00 24,958.00 PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00 200.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 23,158.00 23,158.00 WELFARE FUND 100.00 100.00

Total Earnings 98,033.00 98,033.00 Total Deductions 2,100.00 2,100.00
TOTAL GROSS EARNED : 98,033.00 TOTAL GROSS DEDUCTION : 2,100.00

NET PAY :  95,933.00
Amount in words : Ninety Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Three Only

Form 16 Summary
Gross Income 1,176,396.00 Invesment Under Chapter VIA 0.00 
HRA Exemption 0.00 Taxable Income 1,101,400.00 
LTA Exemption 0.00 Tax On Total Income 50,140.00 
Gratuity Exemption 0.00 Tax After Rebate 0.00 
Total Exemption 0.00 87a Relief On Tax 50,140.00